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SL-42/43-LG Series
LEDGE LIGHTS
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042817SL-42-LG_SL-43-LG Cut Sheet

JOB INFORMATION

Type: Date:

Job Name:

Cat. No.:

Lamp(s):

Specifier:

Contractor:

Notes:

FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
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LED LEDGE & RAIL LIGHTS 
SL-42-LG  &  SL-43-LG

SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION:   
Aluminum, brass, copper or stainless steel

LENS:  None; LED Strip is sealed and water tight 

LIGHT SOURCE:  4w integrated LED Strip; warm white 3000K

LIFETIME RATING:  40,000 hours

SOCKET:  None

WIRING:  Black 3 foot 18/2 zip cord (12v only) 
For 25 foot 16/2 fixture lead wire add -25F to catalog number.

DRIVER:  On board integrated 12v AC input.  Voltage range of 10 to 15 volts. 
For use with magnetic transformers only.

CONNECTION:  FA-05 Quick Connector (not supplied) from fixture to main cable 
(12/2, 10/2 or 8/2 only) 

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available  
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available 
Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available 
Stainless Steel - Brushed

ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LIGHT SOURCE LUMENS SHIP  WEIGHT

SL-42-LG-LEDS-BLT Stamped Aluminum Ledge Light 4w LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs. 
SL-42-LG-LEDS-BRS Stamped Brass Ledge Ledge Light 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-LG-LEDS-COP Stamped Copper Ledge LedgeLight 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-LG-LEDS-SS Stamped Stainless Steel Ledge Light 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.

SL-43-LG-LEDS-BLT Stamped Aluminum Rail Light 4w LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs. 
SL-43-LG-LEDS-BRS Stamped Brass Ledge Rail  Light 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-COP Stamped Copper Ledge Rail Light 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-LG-LEDS-SS Stamped Stainless Steel Rail Light 4w  LED STRIP 3000k 280 1.0 lbs.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS

2"
51mm

13.00"
330mm

13.00"
330mm

SL-42LG-LEDS

.5"
13mm

2"
51mm

SL-43LG-LEDS

.5"
13mm

.75"
19mm

.75"
19mm

2"
51mm

13.00"
330mm

13.00"
330mm

SL-42LG-LEDS

.5"
13mm

2"
51mm

SL-43LG-LEDS

.5"
13mm

.75"
19mm

.75"
19mm

IP68
LED Strip

Acid
Rust 

-BAR/CAR

Acid
Verde 

-BAV/CAV
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Black Texture
(Standard)

-BLT

BRASS & COPPER ONLY


